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Place Name Race Div G Age City / Town State Time Pace
1 Beth Matonak W F0199 F 42 South Windsor CT 32:52 6:35
2 Brody Secore 5 M3039 M 31 Windsor CT 32:56 6:36
3 Colin Grip 5 M1319 M 17 South Windsor CT 37:58 7:36
4 Sarah Stoddard 5 F1319 F 16 South Windsor CT 38:16 7:40
5 Zain Lokhandwalla 5 M1319 M 17 South Windsor CT 38:17 7:40
6 Michele Maltz-Matyschs 5 F4049 F 41 South Windsor CT 38:47 7:46
7 Gary Brownbill 5 M2029 M 22 South Windsor CT 38:53 7:47
8 Krishnat Pawar 5 M4049 M 40 South Windsor CT 39:07 7:50
9 Luca Corticelli 5 M1319 M 13 South Windsor CT 39:18 7:52

10 Steven Carty 5 M4049 M 49 South Windsor CT 39:25 7:53
11 Charles Marshall 5 M3039 M 32 Austin TX 39:51 7:59
12 trevor brunelle 5 M3039 M 32 Vernon Rockville CT 39:52 7:59
13 Gerald Matyschsyk 5 M4049 M 41 South Windsor CT 40:12 8:03
14 Malay Chokshi 5 M5059 M 55 East Hartford CT 40:26 8:06
15 Holden Crane 5 M1319 M 16 South Windsor CT 40:36 8:08
16 Marek Kozikowski 5 M4049 M 40 South Windsor CT 41:29 8:18
17 Tom Piantek 5 M6069 M 64 South Windsor CT 41:35 8:19
18 Tom Franklin 5 M4049 M 42 South Windsor CT 41:53 8:23
19 Jesse Smolin 5 M4049 M 41 Middletown CT 42:00 8:24
20 Akilan Anand 5 M1319 M 14 South Windsor CT 42:19 8:28
21 Beth Esstman 5 F4049 F 48 South Windsor CT 42:19 8:28
22 Stephanie McKenna 5 F3039 F 39 Ellington CT 42:32 8:31
23 Matthew Stoner 5 M5059 M 50 South Windsor CT 42:52 8:35
24 Jennifer Baker 5 F5059 F 50 South Windsor CT 43:40 8:44
25 Barbara Pearce 5 F6069 F 68 Guilford CT 43:50 8:46
26 Rhonda Brownbill 5 F4049 F 49 South Windsor CT 44:10 8:50
27 Isabel Cuddy 5 F2029 F 24 Wallingford CT 44:46 8:58
28 Stephen Cuddy 5 M6069 M 62 Wallingford CT 45:41 9:09
29 Cara Statz W F0199 F 45 South Windsor CT 45:59 9:12
30 Jodi Soloperto W F0199 F 49 South Windsor CT 45:59 9:12
31 Alison Jennings W F0199 F 55 South Windsor CT 46:00 9:12
32 Michael LeBlanc 5 M5059 M 59 South Windsor CT 47:07 9:26
33 Alit Bedik W F0199 F 45 South Windsor Win CT 47:35 9:31
34 Jana Brownbill 5 F0112 F 12 South Windsor CT 48:26 9:42
35 Chris Calabrese 5 F3039 F 36 Trenton NJ 49:56 10:00
36 Jennifer Fannon 5 F2029 F 27 Burlington CT 51:11 10:15
37 Finn Marchesseault 5 M2029 M 25 Manchester CT 52:01 10:25
38 Kevin Ehrlich 5 M3039 M 34 South Windsor CT 52:06 10:26
39 Thomas Vrissis 5 M4049 M 44 Ellington CT 52:23 10:29
40 Jonathan Yeich 5 M5059 M 50 South Windsor CT 52:56 10:36
41 Laura Gravell W F0199 F 58 Manchester CT 53:53 10:47
42 Lisa Buchta 5 F5059 F 56 Branford CT 54:41 10:57
43 Shannon Callery 5 F3039 F 36 Ellington CT 55:00 11:00



44 Kathleen Boni 5 F5059 F 55 North Branford CT 56:30 11:18
45 Sara Heredia 5 F4049 F 44 South Windsor CT 56:59 11:24
46 Valerie Sands 5 F5059 F 50 South Windsor CT 57:08 11:26
47 Abby Soleimani 5 F1319 F 19 Belchertown MA 1:02:02 12:25
48 Sophie Laramee 5 F2029 F 20 Belchertown MA 1:02:02 12:25
49 Liz Andreoli 5 F6069 F 60 Oxford CT 1:02:32 12:31
50 Ivan Sokolov 5 M4049 M 45 Hartford CT 1:06:52 13:23
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************* AWARDS LIST 5 MILE RACE *************

********** FEMALE OVERALL WINNER **********

1 Sarah Stoddard 16 South Windsor CT 38:16

********** MALE OVERALL WINNER **********

1 Brody Secore 31 Windsor CT 32:56

********** TOP THREE FEMALE SOUTH WINDSOR RESIDENTS ***********

1 Sarah Stoddard 16 South Windsor CT 38:16
2 Michele Maltz-Matyschs 41 South Windsor CT 38:47
3 Beth Esstman 48 South Windsor CT 42:19

********** TOP THREE MALE SOUTH WINDSOR RESIDENTS ***********

1 Colin Grip 17 South Windsor CT 37:58
2 Zain Lokhandwalla 17 South Windsor CT 38:17
3 Gary Brownbill 22 South Windsor CT 38:53

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 0 - 12

1 Jana Brownbill 12 South Windsor CT 48:26

MALE AGE GROUP: 0 - 12



FEMALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 19

1 Sarah Stoddard 16 South Windsor CT 38:16
2 Abby Soleimani 19 Belchertown MA 1:02:02

MALE AGE GROUP: 13 - 19

1 Colin Grip 17 South Windsor CT 37:58
2 Zain Lokhandwalla 17 South Windsor CT 38:17
3 Luca Corticelli 13 South Windsor CT 39:18

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29

1 Isabel Cuddy 24 Wallingford CT 44:46
2 Jennifer Fannon 27 Burlington CT 51:11
3 Sophie Laramee 20 Belchertown MA 1:02:02

MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29

1 Gary Brownbill 22 South Windsor CT 38:53
2 Finn Marchesseault 25 Manchester CT 52:01

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

1 Stephanie McKenna 39 Ellington CT 42:32
2 Chris Calabrese 36 Trenton NJ 49:56
3 Shannon Callery 36 Ellington CT 55:00

MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39

1 Brody Secore 31 Windsor CT 32:56
2 Charles Marshall 32 Austin TX 39:51
3 trevor brunelle 32 Vernon Rockville CT 39:52

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

1 Michele Maltz-Matyschs 41 South Windsor CT 38:47
2 Beth Esstman 48 South Windsor CT 42:19
3 Rhonda Brownbill 49 South Windsor CT 44:10

MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

1 Krishnat Pawar 40 South Windsor CT 39:07
2 Steven Carty 49 South Windsor CT 39:25
3 Gerald Matyschsyk 41 South Windsor CT 40:12

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

1 Jennifer Baker 50 South Windsor CT 43:40
2 Lisa Buchta 56 Branford CT 54:41
3 Kathleen Boni 55 North Branford CT 56:30



MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

1 Malay Chokshi 55 East Hartford CT 40:26
2 Matthew Stoner 50 South Windsor CT 42:52
3 Michael LeBlanc 59 South Windsor CT 47:07

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

1 Barbara Pearce 68 Guilford CT 43:50
2 Liz Andreoli 60 Oxford CT 1:02:32

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

1 Tom Piantek 64 South Windsor CT 41:35
2 Stephen Cuddy 62 Wallingford CT 45:41

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 79

MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 79

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 80 - 99

MALE AGE GROUP: 80 - 99

47th Annual South Windsor 5 Mile RR
South Windsor, CT 9/10/2023

Results by Payne's Corner Timing
Powered by Finish Lynx and Trident Bib Tags

************ AWARDS LIST 5K WALK ************

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 0 - 99

1 Beth Matonak 42 South Windsor CT 32:52
2 Cara Statz 45 South Windsor CT 45:59
3 Jodi Soloperto 49 South Windsor CT 45:59

MALE AGE GROUP: 0 - 99


